All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
VersaPak | Apr. 4, 2024 | Page 1 of 3
Optics
Certifications & Test Data
DATE: PROJECT:
NOTES:TYPE:

Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
VersaPak | Apr. 4, 2024 | Page 2 of 3
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
VPK
Modern Slim
Wall Pack
Voltage
MV
Multi-Volt
120-277V
Dimming
LVD
Low Voltage
Dimming
0-10V
Lumen Boost
LB3
3 Lumen Boost®
Lumen Pkg #1:
15 | 20 | 30W
Lumen Pkg #2:
30 | 40 | 50W
Lumen Pkg #3:
50 | 65 | 80W
Lumens
(Lumen Package)1
1
1900 – 4050 lm
2
3900 – 6750 lm
3
6600 – 10800 lm
CCT
CP3
3 CCT
Color Preference®
3/4/5000K
VPK CP3 MVLB3 LVD– – – – –
Notes:	 1. 	 Lumen package gives nominal range. See below for delivered lumen data.
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:	 1. For more delivered lumens, download ies files from ETiSSL.com
		  2. DLC search by catalog part number
Catalog Part Number Order
Number Description CRI
VPK-1-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD 61507101
VersaPak,  Lumen Pkg 1,
Photocell with Enable/
Disable Switch, Bronze
70+
VPK-2-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD 61508101
VersaPak,  Lumen Pkg 2,
Photocell with Enable/
Disable Switch, Bronze
70+
VPK-3-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD 61508201
VersaPak,  Lumen Pkg 3,
Photocell with Enable/
Disable Switch, Bronze
70+
CCT
(CP3)
Wattage
Level
Delivered
Lumens1 LPW Volt. Dim DLC2
3000K
30 3828 131
120-277V 0-10V Premium
20 2859 140
15 2172 145
4000K
30 4126 148